Mittelfrankischer Schutzenbund

Rundenwettkampfe 2024 Luftgewehr Auflage

Endtabelle der Bezirksoberliga

Platz  Verein

1 SSV Hohholz 1
SV 1889 Ickelheim 1
SSV Hohholz 2
SSG Erl.-Buchenbach 1
SG 1899 Wendelstein 1
SV 1889 Ickelheim 2
SSG Schénberg 1
Vfl Veitsbronn 1
SV Hohenstadt 1
Vfl Veitsbronn 2

O © 00 N O o0 A ODN

—_

Beste Einzelschiitzen

Platz Name

1 Jansohn Heinrich
Gumbrecht Werner
Groschel Jurgen
Hecht Gerhard
Stammberger Helmut
Hell Gunter
Tersch Dieter

Kainz Ewald
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Bruckner Gabriele
10 Huber Reiner

Punkte
34 2
32 4
26 10
24 12
15 21
14 22
13 23
12 24
10 26
0 36

Verein
SSV Hohholz 1
SSV Hohholz 1

SV 1889 Ickelheim 1

SSV Hohholz 1

SV 1889 Ickelheim 1
SG 1899 Wendelstein 1

SV Hohenstadt 1
SSV Hohholz 2

SSG Schénberg 1

SSV Hohholz 2

951,39
926,58
942,28
939,67
939,14
934,87
938,00
938,32
934,28
929,78

Summe

17125,0
16678,5
16961,1
16914,0
16904,6
16827,6
16884,0
15951,5
14014,2
16736,0

318,14
317,54
317,43
316,26
315,65
315,40
315,23
315,01
314,88
314,72



